Sr. Application

No. [~}
1 BD2100052
2 BD2106I3

3 BD21104560

4 BD21104841

5 BD21128069

8 BD21MS74

7 BD21M0943

8  BD2N22085

9  BD21129087

10 BD21105093

“a
PD21100357

12 BD21130241

13 BD21100522

14 BD2M0937

15 BD2103223

16 BD2104915

17 BD2100063

18 BD21109842

BD21135698

BD21121249

21 BD2IMY953

22 BD2107924

BD21132481

24 BD2104380

25 BD2129303

26 BD21134885

2/ BD2N0AAS]

28  BD2IIO0SG0

A

9 BD2iN882}

Medium of the College : English

CET Roll No

2129819974

2129828657

2129820618

2129814245

2129814937

2129820528

2129826413

2129815188

2129826840

2129826571

2120826818

2129814605

2129814440

2129833699

2129820636

2129815647

2129814282

2129822196

2129833393
2120833849

2129821950

2129826357

2129826948
2129815007

2129834339

2120826799

2129020078

2129815022

21208256708

Name of the College : 24421003 - Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan's Smt. Sura

CET
Registration
No

217616045

217686178

217608176

217605902
217619850

217605377

217688767

217604172

217636522

217659753

217635220

217626139

217624982

217633276

217608496

217617233

217607242

217603519

217666199
217643352

217608174

217685275

217641766
217600317

217643362

217633266

217675855

217600929

217651873

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBA|
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Name of the Universit

Candidate Name

BARIK SHUBHAM
RABINDRA

RUSHABH PARAG
JHALAWAT

ANTARA ANUP PARASHAR

PUDALE SUMIT SHANKAR

PRIYANKA UPADHYAY
NAIK PURVA VIKAS

ANSARI NUSRAT KHATUN
ABDUL MUNEEM

PRACHI MOHAN
CHAUDHARI

PRIYA DHARSHIN}

PRAJAPATI TANMAY
MITTHU

ZAHEERA SHAIKH

NAIK BHAVIKA GOVIND

MANSOORI AFREEN ASLAM

SHAIKH SHABENA
AKBARHUSSAIN

MHATRE SHARVIKA KIRAN

SANSKRUTI MAHESH
SWAMY

SANKHE PARNIKA
SADANAND SMITA

KHADE SONI RAVINDRA

SYED MISBAHJAHAN
ZAMEER

KM NEHA SINGH

RUKHSAR MD NISAR
ANSARI

SIDDHARTH YADAV

ANSARI SABA NAAZ AYYUB
BEHLIM FARHEEN IQBAL

SINGH PRATIKSHA
ANIQAH SARWAT KHAN

MISHRA SUNITI
KAMASHANKAR

DONNA MARIE DAMIAN
DSOUZA

KHAN AGMA KHANAM
KARIMULLA

Course

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

BEd.

B.Ed.

BEd.

B.Ed.

B.Ed,

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

Proforma - A

CET
arks

12/150

109/150

107/150

99/150
95/150

95/150
90/150
90/150

12/150

10/150

106/150

97/150

95/150

94/150

92/150

91/150

80/150

79/150

75/150
58/150

58/150

108/150

103/150
102/150

101/150

100/150
anhiea

99/150

92/150

Qualifying Qualifying Candidate Allotted

Degree

B.Sc.

BM.S.

B.A.

M.Sc.
M.A.

B.Sc.

BA.

BA,

M.Se.

M.Sc.
(Computer
Science)

BSe.

M.A.

BA.

B.Sc.

B.A.

BA.

B.Com.

B.A.
M.A.

B.A.

B.Sc.
MSc.

B.S¢C.

BA

e

BA.

BA.

Marks

60.40

58.85

64.50
67.60

67.48

7143

£6.50

53.85

72.21

73.04

68.91

69.63

55.48

62.98

7217

54.08

70.56

6§2.55
7813

58.40
7265
76.45

76.54

62,11
78.83
L VL

52,93

64.65

jba Coliege Of Education
Y : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Type of the College : Government Aided

Candidate Candidate
Subject Allotted
Category Category Specilization Subject
OPEN OPEN Physics Science
Commerce [
OPEN OPEN  Management Management
/ Law
English, G
OPEN OPEN Fighon English
Psychology
$C sC Zoology Science
OPEN OPEN Economics Economics
. . Mathematics/
oBC OBC  Mathematics i
Statistics
OPEN OPEN Geography  Geography
QOPEN OPEN Marathi Marathi
thematics
OPEN OPEN  Mathematics s he, ?Ics/
Statistics
Agriculture /
OPEN OPEN Chemistry Medical
Science
e Sheh Computer /  Mathematics/
T Statistics
he ics
ST sC Mathematics e w,n?“cg/
Statistics
OPEN OBC English English
English, Hindi,
EConomics,
History, Civics
OPEN open  [Political History
Science],
Ancient
History and
Culture
OBC oBC Physics Science
sC DT/ Vd English English
Economics,
NT 3 (NT= NT 2 (NT- CIYIFS Foorbrlos
D) c) [Political
Science]
Commerce /
Commerce,
sC ST Management
Accountancy
[ Law
NT 3 (NT- 3 i
OPEN-EWS D§ History History
OPEN OPEN Hindi Hindi
OPEN sC Hindi, History Hindi
Mathematics,
" Computer [IT
OPEN OPEN  computer / ) ./
i | Engineering
OPEN OPEN Chernistry Science
OPEN OPEN Chemistry Science
OPEN QPEN Chemistry Science
English, :
OPEN Erglish
QPEN Psychology i
Aot |1
Oren UMEN tloctronics
4 Enginooring
OPEN OFEN English Marathi
History, Civics
OPEN OPEN [Politicat History
sulence]

i

Subtype of the College : Co~Education

Candidature
Type

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A
OMS

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type B

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A
Type A
Type D

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Admitted
Round

Round-}

Rouncl~|

Round-1

Round-i

Round-|

Round-}
Round-1
Round-{

Round-~{f

Round-ii

Round-{i

Round-{f

Round-i

Round-ii

Round-1i

Round-{f

Round-H

Round-(f

Round-ii
Round-it

Round-1l

Round-jii

Round-iii
Round-{ii

Round-iif

Reund-i
Rounet-i

Round-il

Round-i



.30

gy

2

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

%

“3

44

45

47

48

49

50

. BD21100284

BD21115922

BD21122548

BD2N0G535

BD2IN7243

BD2102091

BD21106651

BD21105313

BD2105208

BD21135373

BD21144578

BD21100249

BD21121440

BD2108894

BD21104139

BD21M0967

BD21107643

BD210742

BO2IM0615

BD21100592

RD21100297

2129814314

2129833595

2129822425

2129622660

2129814156

2129820026

2129822659

2129815141

2120815126

2129826946

2129827509

2129826158

21298827585

2128827354

2129815677

2129822135

2129826777

2029821757

2129818927

2129832088

2129815743

217618191

217659582

217601097

217603485

217617130

217621754

217603481

217603162

217602728

217641756

217683509

217681058

217690607

217669423

217617941

217602064

21763221

217613575

217602836

217642099

217621966

JADHAV APOORVA MILIND

DEBNATH RIMPA DIPESH

BURKHAQO RICHARD
JOHNSON

ALMEIDA NERISSA
MARYAN

ROKADE PRERANA SUNIL

UPADHYAY SHWETA ARUN
SEQUEIRA LARISSA
IGNATIUS

SONINIKI GOPAL

YADAY JYOT|
VIJAYSHANKAR

AWHAD POOJA SHIVAJI

KHAN ZEENAT MAZID

VISHWAKARMA RAKHI
TRIBHUVAN

SHAIKH AALIYA RAZA UR
RAHMAN

MAKANDAR NAMEERA
ABDUL KADAR

BANE MINAL GAJANAN

YADAV PRIYANKA
KAMLESH

PANDEY AKANKSHA
SANJAY

SANDIM PRATIKSHA
BALKRISHNA

MAHADIK VAIDEH!
GANESH

KOKYANI IQRA ALTAF

KHAN UZMA IMRAN

BEd,

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

BEd.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed,

B.Ed,

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.ED..

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

89/150

89/150

87/150

86/150

85/150

85/150

85/150

84/150

75/150

72/150

109/150

102/150

99/150

97/150

92/150

92/150

87/150

87/150

87/150

78/150

72/150

MA.

BA

BA.

BA.

M.Sc.

BA.

BA.

BA.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.A.

B.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.A.

B.Sc.

BA.

BA.

78.06

67.18

46.45

62.00

74.50

64.55

60.25

59.04

62.35

0178

85.84

63.70

68.25

62.02

69.76

63.04

82.17

72,00

57.79

63.80

60.90

OPEN

OPEN

SBC

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

oBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

fet

NT 1 (NT-

B)

0BC

0oBC

OPEN

ST

OPEN

NT 1 (NT-
B)

OPEN

ST

OBC

sC

SC

QPEN

OPEN

oBC

OPEN

OBC

oBC

OPEN

OPEN

Smt. Soraiba Cotlege of Education
' Mrumbai - 400 049,

Lnsllsh
Civics
[Political

Science),
Socialogy

History,
Education

English,
History

Physics

Economics,
Civics
[Politicat
Sclence]

English,
History

Mathematics

Geography

Geography

Zoology

Statistics

English

Zoology

Chemistry

Physics,
Electronics

Botany

Hindi, History

Statistics

English

English

tnglish

Social
Science

Social
Science

English

Science

Social
Science

English

Mathematics/
Statistics

Geography

Geography

Marathi

Marathi

Hindi

Marathi

Economics

Marathi

Hindi

Hindi

Computer / IT
/ Engineering

Marathi

Marathi

Y INCIPAL
Gandhi Shikehan Bhavan's

\

ype A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type B

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

Type A

round-if

Round-iil

Round-it

Round-iif

Round-iif

Round-it

Round-iif
Round-iil

Round-Hit

Round-{i

Round-iif
(Inter-se
Merit)
Extended

Round-i
(Inter-se
Merit)
Extended

Round-ii
(inter-se
Merit)
Extended

Round-1il
(Inter-se
Merit)
Extended

Round-il
(inter-se
Merit)
Extended

Round-it
(inter-se
Merit)
Extended

Round-{it
(inter-se
Merit)
Extendled
Round-if
(inter-se
Merit)
Extended
Raound-It
(lnter—se
Merit)
Extended
Round-1it
(inter-se
Merit)
Extended
Round-{it
(inter-se
Merit)
Extended



STATE COMMON ENTRANGE TEST CELL MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Name of the College : 24421003 - Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan's smt, Surajba College Of Education

Name of the Universit
Medium of the College : English

Y : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Type of the College : Government Aided

Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - B

Sr. No. Gender Round-| Round-Ii Round-iiI Total

1 Male 3 1 2 6

2 Female 5 12 27 44

3 Total 8 13 29 50

Proforma - Bl
Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-I Round-i Round-in Total
1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 3 1 2 6
2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 4 n 25 40
3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 "] ]
4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 ] 1 2
5 Maharashtra - Type Male o o 0 o
6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 o
i Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 o
8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 1 1
9 Maharashtra - Type £ Male 0 0 0 0
10 Maharashtra - Type £ Female 0 0 0 0
n OMS Male 0 0 0 o
12 OMS Female 1 0 0 1
13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 o
4 J & K Migraint Femaile 0 0 0 0
15 NR( Male 0 0 0 [
16 NRI Female 0 0 0 o
17 PIO Male 0 0 Q 4]
18 PIO Female Q 0 0 0
19 QCl Male 0 0 0 0
20 ocl Female 0 0 0 0
21 CIWGE Male 0 0 0 0
22 CIWGC Female 0 0 0 o
23 Foreign Students Male 0 0 0 0
24 Foreign Students Female 0 0 0 ]
25 Total 8 13 29 50
(CPRINCIRAL

Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan’s :
Smt. Surajba College of Education
tuhu Read, (Northj, julu, Muntbai - 400 049.



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBA(
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF BEd. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Name of the College : 24421003 - Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan's Smt. Surajba College Of Education
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English Type of the College : Government Aided Subtype of the College : Co~Education

Proforma - ¢

Sr. No. Category Male Female Total Remark

1 OPEN 4 34 38

2 SC 1 4 5

3 ST 0 1 1

4 DT/ Vi 0 0 0

NT 1 (NT-B) 0 0 o

B NT 2 (NT-¢) 0 0 0

rd NT 3 (NT-D) 0 1 1

8 OBC 0 3 3

9 SBC 1 0 1
10 OPEN-EWS 0 1 1 Over and Above intake Capacity
n Total 6 44 50

™ (_BRINCIPAL
Canilhi Shikshan Bhavan's
Smt, Surajba College of Education
Juhu Road, {North), Juhu, Muntbai - 400 049.



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Name of the College : 24421003 ~ Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan's Smt. Surajba College Of Education
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Government Aided  Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - D
sr.No. Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with validity Candidates without Validity
1 Male 1 0 0 1 2 8]
2 Female 0 0 0 4] 9 0
3 Total 1 0 0 1 n ¢}
4 {PRINCIPA
R\

Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan’s
Smt. Suvaiba College of Education

uhu Road, (North), jubu, Mumbai - 400 049.



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Name of the College : 24421003 - Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan's Smit. Surajba College Of Education
Name of the University : University of Mumbai, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Government Aided  Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - E
Sr. No. Method : Male Female Total
1 Marathi 0 8 8
2 English 0 7 7
3 Hindi 0 5 5
4 Economics 0 3 3
B History 0 3 3
6 Geography 0 3 3
7 Social Science 1 9 3
8 Science 2 5 7
9 Mathematics/ Statistics 0 5 5
10 Computer /T / Engineering ] ) 3
il commerce / Monagement/ Law 1 1 2
12 Agriculture / Medical Science 1 0 1
13 Total 6 44 50
N NCIPAL

Gandhi Shikshan Bhavan’s
Smt. Surajba College of Education
tthu Road, (Nerth), Juhu, Mumbai - 400 049.



